
 

Guardian Angels Catholic Church 

“OFFICIAL” SUNDAY SCHEDULE 

Lectors/Eucharistic Ministers/Sacristans 

May 15, 2019 

______________________________________________________________________ 

Lector Coordinator 

Bev Swanson– 248-288-1007 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

        L C    EM        Sac 

 

Jun 15 (Sat)                 

4:30 PM       L2 L1       5 GG 

 

Jun 16 (Sun)   

 9:00 AM    J1 J2         6  VM 

11:00 AM   G2 G1      3  RP 

       _____________________ 

 

Jun 22 (Sat)  

4:30 PM       F2 F1    4 CK 

    

Jun 23 (Sun)   

9:00 AM      M1 M1    5  HU 

11:00 AM    N1 N2     6  BG 

 

 

Jun  29 (Sat)  

 4:30 PM      D1 D2     2 CR 

 

Jun 30  (Sun)   

 9:00 AM    H1 H2      4 VM 

11:00 AM   E2 E1       5  RP 

____________________________  

 

July 6 (Sat) 

4:30 PM       P1 P2      6  MM  

 

July 7 (Sun)  

9:00 AM      A2 A1    2 GG                                                                                                                                                                                

11:00 AM    R2 R1    3 BG 

        ____________________ 

 

July 13 (Sat) 

4:30 PM      G1 G2    5 RP 

    

July 14 (Sun)  

9:00 AM     B2 B1    6 VM 

11:00 AM   O2 O1   2 CK 

  ______________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EM Coordinator 

Helen Ullman – 586-350-0127 

                      L   C      EM       Sac 

 

July 20 (Sat) 

4:30 PM        J2 J1       3       GG            

 

July 21 (Sun)  

9:00 AM     M2 M1     4          CR          

11:00 AM   F1 F2       6  RG 

           __________________ 

 

July 27 (Sat) 

4:30PM       N2 N1     2          AT      

 

July 28 (Sun) 

 9:00 AM    D2 D1     3       CK 

11:00 AM   H2 H1     4       BG 

__________________________  

 

Aug 3  (Sat)  

4: 30 PM      01 02     5 MM 

 

Aug 4  (Sun)  

 9:00 AM    L1 L2     2  VM 

11:00 AM   A1 A2    3  RP 

___________________________  

 

Aug 10  (Sat) 

 4:30 PM     R1 R2      4 CR 

     

Aug 11 (Sun)  

 9:00 AM    P2 P1       5  GG 

11:00 AM   G2 G1     6  BG 

___________________________ 

    

Assumption of Mary 

 Aug 15 Thursday 

  

7:00 PM    E1 E2       3  CK 

   __________________________ 

 

 

 

 

Sacristan Legend: 

AT Al Tarlo  #6,  E2 

BG Baby Gamboa 

CK Cheryl Kondrat 

CR Carol Reeser 

GG Greg Griffin 

HU Helen Ullman #3 

JS Jan Skladanowski #6 

MM Marsha Moore 

RG Rosalie Glynn  #5 

RP Ray Parzych 

VM Vince Morgante 

 

 

 

Sacristan Coordinator 

Ray Parzych - 248-583-1810 

                       L   C    EM        Sac 

 

Aug 17  (Sat) 

4:30 PM        F2 F1      4 MM 

 

Aug 18 (Sun)  

9:00  AM    B1 B2         5 VM 

11:00 AM    J1 J2          6 RP 

    __________________ 

 

Aug 24  (Sat) 

4:30 PM      H1 H2       2 CR 

 

Aug 25 (Sun)  

9:00  AM    M1 M2      4 HU 

11:00 AM    D1 D2      5 BG 

    __________________ 

 

Aug 31  (Sat) 

4:30 PM        N1 N2      6  GG 

 

Sept 1 (Sun)  

9:00  AM       L2 L1     2 MM 

11:00 AM     O2 O1     3     CK  

       _____________________ 

 

Sept 7 (Sat)    

4:30 PM   AT 

 

Sept 8 (Sun)    

9:00 AM   VM 

11:00 AM   BG 

____________________________ 

 

Sept 14 (Sat)    

4:30 PM   RP 

 

Sept 15 (Sun)    

9:00 AM   CR 

11:00 AM   MM 

____________________________ 

 

Sept 21 (Sat)    

4:30 PM   CK 

 

Sept 22 (Sun)    

9:00 AM   GG 

11:00 AM   BG 

____________________________ 


